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199602050000
36911

02/05/1996
01:04:06

BAHS BANK
OF AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VICKERY,
TONY C

199602050000
36901

02/05/1996
01:04:05

BAHS BANK
OF AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LANGSTON,
JOHN M

199602140000
47101

02/14/1996
10:41:01

BAHS BANK
OF AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAMERON,
LINDA E

199602260000
60341

02/26/1996
12:33:39

BAHS BANK
OF AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

OLIVER,
MARY E

199602260000
60351

02/26/1996
12:36:09

BAHS BANK
OF AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARTER,
MICHAEL R

199606070001
85961

06/07/1996
11:15:37

BAHS BANK
OF AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NICHOLS,
DAVID J

199606270002
06821

06/27/1996
10:35:59

BAHS BANK
OF AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRYANT,
GARY D

199606280002
08791

06/28/1996
10:29:13

BAHS BANK
OF AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SANDERS,
CHRISTOPHE
R E

199607080002
17591

07/08/1996
02:53:45

BAHS BANK
OF AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRAWFORD,
BARRY L

199608160002
66781

08/16/1996
12:05:46

BAHS BANK
OF AMERICA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CAMERON,
LINDA E

199609090002
96371

09/09/1996
12:23:11

BAHS BANK
OF AMERICA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LANGSTON,
JOHN M

199610110003
39291

10/11/1996
10:56:48

BAHS BANK
OF AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPATES,
SAMUEL K

199611250003
88971

11/25/1996
12:49:27

BAHS BANK
OF AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOLINGER,
JACJK H

199601090000
08011

01/09/1996
02:05:08

BAHS BANK
OF AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FERGUSON,
NANCY S

199601190000
19201

01/19/1996
11:28:58

BAHS BANK
OF AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NALL, DALE C

199603010000
66851

03/01/1996
11:16:41

BAHS BANK
OF AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUTSON,
PHILLIP R

199606110001
89321

06/11/1996
11:30:48

BAHS BANK
OF AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAPE,
THOMAS

199606110001
89311

06/11/1996
11:28:54

BAHS BANK
OF AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
WESLEY G

199606110001
89301

06/11/1996
11:26:48

BAHS BANK
OF AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARTER,
GRADY T

199607090002
20191

07/09/1996
12:52:17

BAHS BANK
OF AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FURLONG,
ROGER A

199612190004
17281

12/19/1996
10:36:35

BAHS BANK
OF AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARTIN,
RONALD L

199612230004
20311

12/23/1996
10:43:14

BAHS BANK
OF AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCNAC,
LARRY W

Sec:02
Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:NE
BQt:SE


