Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= BAHS BANK OF AMERICA; Date Recorded= 1996;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199602050000 36911	02/05/1996 01:04:06	BAHS BANK OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VICKERY, TONY C						
199602050000 36901	02/05/1996 01:04:05	BAHS BANK OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LANGSTON, JOHN M						
199602140000 17101	02/14/1996 10:41:01	BAHS BANK OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAMERON, LINDA E						
199602260000 60341	02/26/1996 12:33:39	BAHS BANK OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	OLIVER, MARY E						
199602260000 60351	02/26/1996 12:36:09	BAHS BANK OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARTER, MICHAEL R						
199606070001 35961	06/07/1996 11:15:37	BAHS BANK OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NICHOLS, DAVID J						
199606270002 06821	06/27/1996 10:35:59	BAHS BANK OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRYANT, GARY D						
199606280002 08791	06/28/1996 10:29:13	BAHS BANK OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SANDERS, CHRISTOPHE R E						
99607080002 7591	07/08/1996 02:53:45	BAHS BANK OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRAWFORD, BARRY L						
199608160002 66781	08/16/1996 12:05:46	BAHS BANK OF AMERICA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CAMERON, LINDA E						
199609090002 96371	09/09/1996 12:23:11	BAHS BANK OF AMERICA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LANGSTON, JOHN M						
199610110003 39291	10/11/1996 10:56:48	BAHS BANK OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPATES, SAMUEL K						
199611250003 38971	11/25/1996 12:49:27	BAHS BANK OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOLINGER, JACJK H						
199601090000 08011	01/09/1996 02:05:08	BAHS BANK OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FERGUSON, NANCY S						
199601190000 19201	01/19/1996 11:28:58	BAHS BANK OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NALL, DALE C						
199603010000 66851	03/01/1996 11:16:41	BAHS BANK OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUTSON, PHILLIP R						
199606110001 39321	06/11/1996 11:30:48	BAHS BANK OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAPE, THOMAS						
199606110001 39311	06/11/1996 11:28:54	BAHS BANK OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, WESLEY G						
199606110001 39301	06/11/1996 11:26:48	BAHS BANK OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARTER, GRADY T						
199607090002 20191	07/09/1996 12:52:17	BAHS BANK OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FURLONG, ROGER A						
99612190004 17281	12/19/1996 10:36:35	BAHS BANK OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARTIN, RONALD L						
199612230004 20311	12/23/1996 10:43:14	BAHS BANK OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCNAC, LARRY W						Sec:02 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:N BQt:SE